
Pos 

1 
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3 

4 

5 

6 
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8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
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No. 

56 

20 

80 

94 

51 

76 

142 

39 

131 

36 

191 

122 

239 

5 

84 

33 

26 

117 

79 

91 

34 

19 

17 

77 

55 
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Name 

DAVIDE MAROLA 

MATTEO SAURO 

LORENZO LEONARDI 

GIUSEPPE IANNINI 

ANDREA CASAGRANDE 

NEIC KOGOVSEK 

MATTEO BELARDINELLI 

PAOLO NARDO 

NIKOLAS MARCHI 

ALBERTO SFILLER 

PAOLO SCARPELLI 

FABRIZIO GIANVANNI 

MICHELE NICCOLETTI 

DAVIDE MORSELLI 

DARIO DI FIORE 

DANIELE LANDUCCI 

ROBERTO PAULETTO 

MATTIA ESPOSITO 

THOMAS DAL BELLO 

ALESSANDRO CAMINATI 

FRANCESCO BENEVENTI 

ANTONIO RUBINO 

ALESSANDRO SOZZI 

DAVIDE MANZO 

RICCARDO TRAVERSI 

MATTEO GUARNOTTA 

Club 

LA FAVORITA SAREGO 

VIADANA - MILIOLI RACING 

BERGAMO - PM FUGGO RACING 

GLI ANGELI - CM  MOTORSPORT 

OLD FARM - C.S.G. RACING 

AMD ORJAKI 

BERGAMO - BOCCI GARAGE 

BERGAMO - VALERACING 

MASSA SGASSA – LBN SCOOTER TEAM 

PLM MOTORSPORT 

BERGAMO - CM MOTOR SPORT 

MASSA SGASSA ITALMARBLE 

MASSA SGASSA - LBN SCOOTER TEAM 

CREVALCORE – RAVA RACING 

BERGAMO - FABIO SCOOTER 

MASSA SGASSA - AUGUSTO 29 R.T 

BERGAMO - VLR 76 

BERGAMO - CM MOTOR SPORT 

ARIANO – EVN DRAG TEAM 

LEONARDO RACING TEAM 

PREDAPPIO 

BERGAMO - RUBINO MOTOR SPORT 

OTTORACING 

BERGAMO - SIMO RACING 

BISSO GALETO – MG MOTORSPORT 

LIVORNO - WHITE BLUE TEAM 

Class 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

Overall BestTm 

59.010 

59.230 

59.599 

59.717 

1:00.223 

1:00.295 

1:00.327 

1:00.705 

1:00.762 

1:00.859 

1:00.968 

1:01.093 

1:01.107 

1:01.107 

1:01.150 

1:01.308 

1:01.345 

1:01.578 

1:01.620 

1:01.760 

1:02.143 

1:02.261 

1:02.412 

1:03.342 

1:03.677 

1:03.803 

Q1A Best Tm 

59.610 

1:00.060 

1:00.069 

59.717 

1:00.790 

1:00.828 

1:00.934 

1:00.705 

1:00.762 

1:02.403 

1:00.968 

1:01.407 

1:01.309 

1:01.418 

1:01.636 

1:01.855 

1:01.578 

1:01.620 

1:01.760 

1:03.114 

1:03.098 

1:03.065 

1:03.363 

1:03.872 

1:03.803 

Q2A Best Tm 

59.010 

59.230 

59.599 

59.933 

1:00.223 

1:00.295 

1:00.327 

1:00.745 

1:01.258 

1:00.859 

1:01.015 

1:01.093 

1:01.107 

1:01.107 

1:01.150 

1:01.308 

1:01.345 

1:01.829 

1:01.669 

1:02.143 

1:02.261 

1:02.412 

1:03.342 

1:03.677 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by 
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Trofeo Polini 2019 

AMATORI 

Somma Qualifiche 

Adria 1,302 km 


